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hey, day. ain

gotyouit out,burnyouforeoff beitcoolterbet

raid.afso

hoursnymasolyonanddotomuchso

youbout,aryhurthewhat's

stillyouarewhymetell

fire,theWhere's

smartsoyou're

ifthenbutnile,vejuaforbit iousamsoyou'rechild,zycrayoudownSlow

3

3

333

3

Slow ballad ( = c.63)

Swung semiquavers

Verse 1

Intro B♭F7C°7E♭/B♭A°7B♭+/A♭B♭+

DAm7/DAm7Am

D

A♭

C/DC7

F

B♭E♭

B♭

B♭Gm

E♭

A♭FB♭Gm
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night. tonight, to

it'sAl thoughtime.yourbe forebenawanyouthing'ry

you.forwaits

linederboron themanro ticso

evbecan'tYoufine.in'do

naenVi

you'redown,Slow

lise,re a

youwillWhenoo through.

nagonyou'reold,getcan justyouorwantyouget what

wayhalfgetenevyouforebeoffkick

you canthattold, istruththewhenthatknowyouBut

3

3

3

3

3

Verse 2

Chorus

DC/DC7

A♭

B♭

B♭E♭

F

F7

B♭

G♭7

Gm

C7

Gm/FGm

Gm7

F/AB

D7Am7

F/GF

E♭

E♭
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you.for

youwillWhen

fied.issatare

oo

foolslyonthat

true.come

knowyoudon'tbut

waitsnaenVilise,re a

alline they'll

pride,

agimbut don't

yourgotyou'veion,

onDream

passyourgotYou've

right.you'reright, you'rewhensee

couldyouThoughneed.youwhatgotforyouthatselfyour

waysalcan'tyouknowyouwrong,you'rewhensee

ofheadso aYou'relead.youthe lifeit'sbutbad,Too
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3

3

3

3

3
Play solo with straight rhythm

Accordion

Chorus

B♭

Gm/F

C7

GmF/A

Gm7

B♭

F7G♭7

D7

F/A

Am7

F

E♭

E♭

DC/DAm7

A♭

B♭

FB♭

E♭

Gm
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canyouthattoldistruth

youwillWhen

you.forwaits

ootwo. 

thewhenthatknowyouAnd

naVi en

ora dayto looseordaffcanyou

a lise,re

right,alIt's

a while. forpearapdisandthe hookoffphonethetakeandzycra child, youdownSlow

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Chorus

Chorus

Solo

F/AF

C7

B♭

Gm7

E♭/GE♭

F7

D7Am7

G♭7

E♭

Gm/FGmF/AB♭F/AFE♭/GE♭

DC/DAm7B♭E♭A♭FB♭Gm
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youwillWhen

you.forwaits

you.for

naenVi

waitsen naVi

lise,are

lise,re a

youdon'tWhyoothrough. 

nagonYou'reold.getjust

wayhalfgetenevyouforebeoffkick

canyouorwantyouwhatget
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3

33

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

33

3

3

rit.

Outro

B♭F7C°7E♭/B♭A°7

B♭+/A♭

G7

B♭+

B♭

F7

F7G♭7

C7add11

C7Gm7

Gm/FGm

D7Am7

F/A

E♭

B♭
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